
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, E
FT FOR POB, E 645.18 FT, S 281.6
FT, S 182.75 FT, W 82.18 FT, S 1

TOWNSEND JANET
533 SW COZY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00229-013
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22512 M H 447 11/18/2004

21563 M H 393 02/27/2004

2022HX Base Yr

533 SW COZY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 2,626 87.3240 52.39 137,576 2005 2005 0 0 0 53.00 47.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 56,141

FSP 240 40 96 2,364

UGR 408 45 184 4,531

UOP 264 25 66 1,625

3,192 2,626 64,661

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W18 W22 W36 S30 E76 N30 $
UGR=[ORIG=0,-30] N17 W24 S17 E24 $
UOP=[ORIG=-18,0] N12 W22 S12 E22 $
FSP=[ORIG=-40,0] N12 W20 S12 E20 $
.

BAS

1822
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30
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30
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24

17

24
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22

12

22
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20

12

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,728

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 24 286.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 858

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 24 286.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 858

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

13,644

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 3,780

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 63,630


